EMPLOYEES

Water & Sewer
Superintendent

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk
Dispatcher

Town
Coordinator

Assistant to
Water Super

Assistant io
Coordinator

Town Marshal
Deputy Marshal

Summer help at
Cemetery

2011 WAGE ORDINANCE - 2010-2

THE EMPLOYEES OF THE TOWN OF WESTPORT,
WESTPORT WATER &SEWER COMPANY ON A BI-
WEEKLY PAY PERIOD WAGE ORDINANCE 2010-2

IN EFFECT AS OF 01-01-2011

INCREASE

2%

2%

Same

Same

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

PER PAY PERIOD

§21.54

17.85

500,00

600.0C

$19.75

$15.81
16.54

1,403 .21
16.82

11.06

DEFPT.

2qtr Water
2qGtr Sewer

2 qtr Water
2 qtr Sewer

Gen 113
Gen 116
1 gtr Water
1 gir Sewer

1 gtr MVH
1 gtr Gen 117

2 gir Water
2 gtr Sewer

1 qtr Water
1 gtr Sewer

2 gtr MVH
Gen 114

Gen 115

Cem 111

Any town employee that does mowing at Cemetery after normal hours of his day,

will have a rate of pay at $11.84.

Summer help at
Cemetery

2%

11.06

Cem 111




Clerk

Treasurer

Cem Gate open
Cleaning Person
(Part time)
Open-Close graves
After hrs/wk ends
Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Same 472.41
2% monthly 73.83
2% 13.01
60.00
% ' 230.49
2% 230.49
2% 263.16

Approved and signed on this December 13, 2010.

Attested by:

/u%@mf@mw

Water

Gen

Sewer

Cem 111

2 qtr Gen 118

1 gtr Water

1 gtr Sewer

Cem 113

Gen 111

Gen 111

Gen 111

18 o @W

Bryan Gatewood, President

Toayd [lafeoph

Barbara Green \C\e l? Treasurer

Boyd Holcomb, Councilman
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Darlene Tob1as Councilman




