2011 WAGE ORDINANCE – 2010-2 THE EMPLOYEES OF THE TOWN OF WESTPORT, WESTPORT WATER &SEWER COMPANY ON A BI-WEEKLY PAY PERIOD WAGE ORDINANCE 2010-2 IN EFFECT AS OF 01-01-2011

EMPLOYEES	INCREASE	PER PAY PERIOD	DEPT.
Water & Sewer Superintendent	2%	\$21.54	2qtr Water 2qtr Sewer
Deputy Clerk	2%	17.85	2 qtr Water 2 qtr Sewer
Deputy Clerk	Same	500.00	Gen 113
Dispatcher	Same	600.00	Gen 116
Town Coordinator	2%	\$19.75	1 qtr Water 1 qtr Sewer 1 qtr MVH 1 qtr Gen 117
Assistant to Water Super	2%	\$15.81	2 qtr Water 2 qtr Sewer
Assistant to Coordinator	2%	16.94	1 qtr Water 1 qtr Sewer
		·	2 qtr MVH
Town Marshal	2%	1,403.21	Gen 114
Deputy Marshal	2%	16.82	Gen 115
Summer help at Cemetery As wi	2% ny town employee that ill have a rate of pay at	11.06 does mowing at Cemetery after norma \$11.84.	Cem 111 al hours of his day,
Summer help at Cemetery	2%	11.06	Cem 111

Clerk Treasurer	Same	472.41	Water Gen Sewer
Cem Gate open	2%	monthly 73.83	Cem 111
Cleaning Person (Part time)	2%	13.01	2 qtr Gen 118 1 qtr Water 1 qtr Sewer
Open-Close graves After hrs/wk ends		60.00	Cem 113
Town Council	2%	230.49	Gen 111
Town Council	2%	230.49	Gen 111
Town Council	2%	263.16	Gen 111

Approved and signed on this December 13, 2010.

Attested by:

Barbara Green, Clerk Treasurer

Bryan Gatewood, President

Boyd Halcomb, Councilman

Darlene Tobias, Councilman